Fecha/lugar

17/07/25 19:30
Pista 3

17/07/25 19:40
Pista 3

17/07/25 19:40
Pista 2

17/07/25 19:50
Pista 3

17/07/25 19:50
Pista 4

17/07/25 20:00
Pista 2

FIATC MATCH DAY
Calendario: ALTO / Grupo B

Local

Guia Medica

Sa Pala

AresCarlos

Guia Medica

Sa Pala

Kung fu panda

1/1

Resultado

3-1

34

2-3

3-2

5-1

0-4

P xporty

Visitante

AresCarlos
Guia Medica
Kung fu panda
Kung fu panda
AresCarlos

Sa Pala
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